Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX6616 SERIES
SW
IT
CH
IN
GDESCRIPTION
The GX6616 is a 6U PXI switch matrix board that provides either

two mating connectors with crimp pins.
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX6616 6U PXI Switch Matrix
GT96002 78-pin D-type male connector with solder pins
GT97103 1’ harness, 78-pin mate connector on one end, loose wires
(numbered) other end
GT97104 1’ harness, 78-pin mate connector on both ends
GT96107 3’ harness, 78-pin mate connector on both ends
GT96078 78-pin connector to screw terminal interface
GT96302 Replacement relay for GX6616
GT96303 Self-test adapter for GX6616
GROUP A-C RELAYS CONNECTOR GROUP D-F RELAYS CONNECTOR
Col A0 1 40 Col C0 Col D0 1 40 Col F0
Col A1 2 41 Col C1 Col D1 2 41 Col F1
Col A2 3 42 Col C2 Col D2 3 42 Col F2